Data Sheet
AS33-M42M Series
42-bit Full Magnetic Energy Harvesting
Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder Module
Description
The Broadcom® AS33-M42M series is an 18-bit single-turn
(ST) absolute magnetic encoder with a 24-bit energy
harvesting multi-turn (MT) counter. Hence, the encoder

11
AS33-M42M Series Data Sheet 42-bit Full Magnetic Energy Harvesting Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder Module
Ordering Information
Encoder Part Numbers
Accessories and Tools
NOTE: Refer to the factory for a sample order and lead time.
1. AS33-M42-010 Electronic Accuracy Calibration Kit
2. AS33-M42-023 Radial Centering Jig for M3 Hub
3. AS33-M42-024 Radial Centering Jig for M4 Hub
4. AS33-AC18 Benchtop Accuracy Calibration Station
5. AS33-C150 AS33 10-pin Mating Connector with 150-mm length cable
A S 3 3 - M -
 5: 5V± 10%
7: 7-12.5V
Operating Voltage
Resolution (Bits)
Single/Multi Turn
S : Single Turn Only
M : Multi Turn
Communication
Protocol
B: BiSS-C
S: SSI
Singl
ommu
Hub Screw
3: M3 0.5
K: RS485
4: M4 0.7
H 4 2 X C V
42: 42-bit (ST+MT)
Broadcom AS33-M42M-DS101
12
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the trademarks
of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries, and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2020–2021 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.
The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. For more information, please visit www.broadcom.com.
Broadcom reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products or data herein to improve reliability,
function, or design. Information furnished by Broadcom is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Broadcom does
not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of this information, nor the application or use of any product or
circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.